
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (03/14) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
1 Tan Cherie Singapore 350 150 200
2 Lim Bernice Singapore 285 90 160 35
3 Tan Daphne Singapore 225 105 120
4 Mukotani Misaki Japan 203 63 140
5 Ng Shayna Singapore 176 120 56
6 Andersson Sandra Sweden 148 60 88
7 Wegner Jenny Sweden 137 45 92
8 Yeo Joey Singapore 126 66 60
9 Andersson Anna Sweden 113 69 44

10 Pasanen Sanna Finland 104 24 80
11 McEwan Danielle USA 100 100
12 Gongora Sandra Mexico 99 39 60
13 Andersson Ida Sweden 98 42 56
14 Pajak Daria Poland 96 96
15 Hermansson Josefin Sweden 93 9 84
16 Flack Nina Sweden 91 39 52
17 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 91 75 16
18 Tan Jazreel Singapore 89 45 44
19 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden 88 72 16
20 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden 60 36 24
21 Johansson Victoria Sweden 56 24 32
22 Manninen Heidi Finland 52 52
23 Blankenzee Denise Netherlands 50 50
24 Karlsson Jenny Sweden 48 24 24
25 Pöllänen Krista Finland 48 48
26 Pöppler Birgit Germany 48 48
27 Thorell Annie Sweden 45 33 12
28 Jacobsen Aase Norway 42 42
29 Molander Alida Sweden 42 18 24
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30 Sanders Nicole Nete 40 40
31 Lindberg Janina Sweden 36 36
32 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 36 24 12
33 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden 33 33
34 Juntunen Ani Finland 32 32
35 Koshel Maria Russia 32 32
36 Kovanen Nina Finland 32 32
37 Lundén Reija Finland 32 32
38 Fosside Grethe W. Norway 30 30
39 Konsteri Peppi Finland 28 12 16
40 van der Tol Ghislaine Sigter Netherlands 25 25
41 Engberg Hanna Sweden 24 12 12
42 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 24 24
43 Postma Femka Netherlands 24 24
44 Rapeli Jaana Finland 24 24
45 Sundberg Katarina Sweden 24 24
46 Guldbäk Mika Denmark 23 23
47 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria 22 22
48 Plewis Franchesca England 21 21
49 Rasmussan Sofie Denmark 20 20
50 Carlsson Christel Sweden 18 18
51 Hultstedt Sofia Sweden 18 18
52 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden 18 18
53 Persson Filippa Sweden 18 18
54 Nevalainen Mila Finland 16 16
55 Palviainen Pia Finland 16 16
56 Flannery Sarah Ireland 15 15
57 Hopcroft Danni England 15 15
58 Kebbell Sarah Ireland 14 14
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59 Petursdottir Astros Iceland 14 14
60 Catchpole Carol Ireland 13 13
61 Moriarty Berni Ireland 13 13
62 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 12 12
63 Heino Jenni Finland 12 12
64 Holm Nanna Iceland 12 12
65 Lindström Cathrine Sweden 12 12
66 Tetri Sanna Sweden 12 12
67 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden 12 12
68 van Ewijck Anique Netherlands 12 12
69 Sweeny Sheron Ireland 11 11
70 Watts Theresa Ireland 11 11
71 Fahlström Katrin Sweden 9 9
72 Gref Malin Sweden 9 9
73 Lindell Lisa Sweden 9 9
74 Linderoth Josefine Sweden 9 9
75 Allen Isabel England 8 8
76 Danielsen Grethe Norway 8 8
77 Gylden Iida Finland 8 8
78 Halttunen Emma Finland 8 8
79 McDonnell Kellie Ireland 8 8
80 Mäkelä Teea Finland 8 8
81 Olafsdottir Bergbora Ros Iceland 8 8
82 Spets Hanne Buran Norway 8 8
83 Vähä-Koivisto Kati Finland 8 8
84 Watts Anita Ireland 8 8
85 Andersson Emma Sweden 6 6
86 Cullen Anne Ireland 6 6
87 Johansson Malin Sweden 6 6
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88 Klemensdottir Sigriour Ireland 6 6
89 Magnusdottir Linda Hronn Iceland 6 6
90 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden 6 6
91 Renvall Eva Sweden 6 6
92 Sham Val South Africa 6 6
93 Shortt Martina Ireland 6 6
94 Sulkanen Lena Sweden 6 6
95 Cloake Roisin Ireland 4 4
96 Daniessen Irene Thor Norway 4 4
97 Kestell Dymphna Ireland 4 4
98 Koivisto Elli Finland 4 4
99 Kögler Natascha Germany 4 4

100 Laor Elaine Ireland 4 4
101 Matz Sandra Germany 4 4
102 O'Reilly Maeve Ireland 4 4
103 Piksilä Elice Finland 4 4
104 Salo Vilma Finland 4 4
105 Bang Hege K. Stubsve Norway 3 3
106 Burman Emma Sweden 3 3
107 Dahlin Katarina Sweden 3 3
108 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland 3 3
109 Hansen Sandra Norway 3 3
110 Heffernan Mary Ireland 3 3
111 Korablinova Nadezhda Russia 3 3
112 Lejman Emma Sweden 3 3
113 Randell Yvonne Ireland 3 3
114 Rundgren Linnea Sweden 3 3
115 Gillespie Vicki Scotland 2 2
116 Holmes Pat Ireland 2 2
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117 Lyons Kathleen Ireland 2 2
118 Quinn Anne Ireland 2 2
119 Whelan Treasa Ireland 2 2
120 McConkey Margaret Ireland 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Tan Cherie Singapore
2 120 Ng Shayna Singapore
3 105 Tan Daphne Singapore
4 90 Lim Bernice Singapore
5 75 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
6 72 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
7 69 Andersson Anna Sweden
8 66 Yeo Joey Singapore
9 63 Mukotani Misaki Japan
10 60 Andersson Sandra Sweden
11 45 Wegner Jenny Sweden
12 45 Tan Jazreel Singapore
13 42 Andersson Ida Sweden
14 42 Jacobsen Aase Norway
15 39 Gongora Sandra Mexico
16 39 Flack Nina Sweden
17 36 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
18 36 Lindberg Janina Sweden
19 33 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden
20 33 Thorell Annie Sweden
21 24 Sundberg Katarina Sweden
22 24 Pasanen Sanna Finland
23 24 Johansson Victoria Sweden
24 24 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
25 24 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
26 18 Hultstedt Sofia Sweden
27 18 Nilsson Viktoria Sweden
28 18 Carlsson Christel Sweden
29 18 Persson Filippa Sweden
30 18 Molander Alida Sweden
31 12 Konsteri Peppi Finland
32 12 Tetri Sanna Sweden
33 12 Tiveljung Emelie Sweden
34 12 Lindström Cathrine Sweden
35 12 Engberg Hanna Sweden
36 9 Lindell Lisa Sweden
37 9 Hermansson Josefin Sweden
38 9 Linderoth Josefine Sweden
39 9 Fahlström Katrin Sweden
40 9 Gref Malin Sweden
41 6 Johansson Malin Sweden
42 6 Andersson Emma Sweden
43 6 Sulkanen Lena Sweden
44 6 Renvall Eva Sweden
45 6 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
46 3 Rundgren Linnea Sweden
47 3 Dahlin Katarina Sweden
48 3 Lejman Emma Sweden
49 3 Korablinova Nadezhda Russia
50 3 Burman Emma Sweden

EBT 2019-01: Women's Division, Silver

AIK International Tournament Powered by Track in Sweden



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Tan Cherie Singapore
2 160 Lim Bernice Singapore
3 140 Mukotani Misaki Japan
4 120 Tan Daphne Singapore
5 100 McEwan Danielle USA
6 96 Pajak Daria Poland
7 92 Wegner Jenny Sweden
8 88 Andersson Sandra Sweden
9 84 Hermansson Josefin Sweden
10 80 Pasanan Sanna Finland
11 60 Gongora Sandra Mexico
12 60 Yeo Joey Singapore
13 56 Andersson Ida Sweden
14 56 Ng Shayna Singapore
15 52 Flack Nina Sweden
16 52 Manninen Heidi Finland
17 48 Pöllänen Krista Finland
18 48 Pöppler Birgit Germany
19 44 Tan Jazreel Singapore
20 44 Andersson Anna Sweden
21 32 Lundén Reija Finland
22 32 Johansson Victoria Sweden
23 32 Juntunen Ani Finland
24 32 Koshel Maria Russia
25 32 Kovanen Nina Finland
26 24 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
27 24 Rapeli Jaana Finland
28 24 Molander Alida Sweden
29 24 Blomqvist Anneli Sweden
30 24 Karlsson Jenny Sweden
31 16 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
32 16 Konsteri Peppi Finland
33 16 Palviainen Pia Finland
34 16 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
35 16 Nevalainen Mila Finland
36 12 Heino Jenni Finland
37 12 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
38 12 Thorell Annie Sweden
39 12 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
40 12 Engberg Hanna Sweden
41 8 Halttunen Emma Finland
42 8 Gylden Iida Finland
43 8 Allen Isabel England
44 8 Vähä-Koivisto Kati Finland
45 8 Mäkelä Teea Finland
46 4 Salo Vilma Finland
47 4 Piksilä Elice Finland
48 4 Koivisto Elli Finland
49 4 Kögler Natascha Germany
50 4 Matz Sandra Germany

EBT 2019-02: Women's Division, Gold

Brunswick Ballmaster Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Blankenzee Denise Netherlands
2 40 Sanders Nicole Nete
3 35 Lim Bernice Singapore
4 30 Fosside Grethe W. Norway
5 25 van der Tol Ghislaine Sigter Netherlands
6 24 Postma Femka Netherlands
7 23 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
8 22 Meteksinova Mariana Bulgaria
9 21 Plewis Franchesca England
10 20 Rasmussan Sofie Denmark
11 15 Hopcroft Danni England
12 15 Flannery Sarah Ireland
13 14 Petursdottir Astros Iceland
14 14 Kebbell Sarah Ireland
15 13 Moriarty Berni Ireland
16 13 Catchpole Carol Ireland
17 12 van Ewijck Anique Netherlands
18 12 Holm Nanna Iceland
19 11 Sweeny Sheron Ireland
20 11 Watts Theresa Ireland
21 8 Danielsen Grethe Norway
22 8 Spets Hanne Buran Norway
23 8 Watts Anita Ireland
24 8 McDonnell Kellie Ireland
25 8 Olafsdottir Bergbora Ros Iceland
26 6 Cullen Anne Ireland
27 6 Magnusdottir Linda Hronn Iceland
28 6 Shortt Martina Ireland
29 6 Klemensdottir Sigriour Ireland
30 6 Sham Val South Africa
31 4 Laor Elaine Ireland
32 4 Kestell Dymphna Ireland
33 4 Daniessen Irene Thor Norway
34 4 Cloake Roisin Ireland
35 4 O'Reilly Maeve Ireland
36 3 Randell Yvonne Ireland
37 3 Bang Hege K. Stubsve Norway
38 3 Heffernan Mary Ireland
39 3 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland
40 3 Hansen Sandra Norway
41 2 Whelan Treasa Ireland
42 2 Quinn Anne Ireland
43 2 Gillespie Vicki Scotland
44 2 Lyons Kathleen Ireland
45 2 Holmes Pat Ireland
46 1 McConkey Margaret Ireland

EBT 2019-03: Women's Division, Satellite

31st Irish Open Championships in association with Storm, 900 Global and 3G Shoes


